
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(12) AMOIRIDIS GEORGIOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(13) KOUTOUXIDIS THEODOROS 

1 

Lap Tm 

2:06.305 

1:42.521 

1:41.008 

1:40.336 
1:44.420 

1:41.048 

1:42.346 

2:04.913 

Diff 

+25.969 

+2.185 

+0.672 

+4.084 

+0.712 

+2.010 

-3:58:49.862 

Time of Day 

12:48:36.244 

12:50:18.765 

12:51:59.773 

12:53:40.109 

12:55:24.529 

12:57:05.577 

12:58:47.923 

12:48:36.817 

Printed: 23/05/2021 13:11:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY 

SUNDAY 

CAR 3 

Practice started at 12:45:23 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/05/2021 12:45 


