



SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY

SUNDA	Y						Serres	Racing Circuit 3	3,186 kr	n			
CAR 3					23/05/2021 12:45								
Practice	started at	12:45:23											
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(12) AMOIRI	DIS GEORGIOS												
1	2:06.305	+25.969	12:48:36.244										

1	2:06.305	+25.969	12:48:36.244
2	1:42.521	+2.185	12:50:18.765
3	1:41.008	+0.672	12:51:59.773
4	1:40.336		12:53:40.109
5	1:44.420	+4.084	12:55:24.529
6	1:41.048	+0.712	12:57:05.577
7	1:42.346	+2.010	12:58:47.923
	1:42.346 OUXIDIS THEOD		12:58:47.92

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: SerresCircuit

Printed: 23/05/2021 13:11:24